AN

PRO-CHECK

HOME INSPECTIONS

Up to 1500 Sq. Ft.

1501 - 2000 Sq. Ft.

2001 - 3000 Sq. Ft.

3001 - 4000 Sq. Ft.

4001 - 5000 Sq. Ft.

5001+ Sq. Ft.

*Home Built Before 1960 add
Re-inspect after objection
Radon Testing with Inspection
Radon Testing W/Out Inspection
Radon Clearance Test

Mold Test (2 samples to lab)
Lead-Based Paint Test

Meth Test Kits

*Military Discounts available

Price List

$250.00
$275.00
$300.00
$325.00
$350.00
$375.00
+550.00

$75.00
$100.00
$125.00

$65.00
$300.00

$50.00

$20.00



