

Price List

Up to 1500 Sq. Ft.		\$250.00
1501 - 2000 Sq. Ft.		\$275.00
2001 - 3000 Sq. Ft.		\$300.00
3001 - 4000 Sq. Ft.		\$325.00
4001 - 5000 Sq. Ft.		\$350.00
5001+	Sq. Ft.	\$375.00
*Home Built Before 1960 add		+\$50.00
Re-inspect after objection		\$75.00
Radon Testing with Inspection		\$100.00
Radon Testing W/Out Inspection		\$125.00
Radon Clearance Test		\$65.00
Mold Test (2 samples to lab)		\$300.00
Lead-Based Paint Test		\$50.00
Meth Test Kits		\$20.00

^{*}Military Discounts available